Position

Director-Foundation Programs

Lead Acct Foundation
Institutional Adv Supp Coord
Foundation Support
Coordinator

Accounting Technician Il
Claims Non-Instructional
Claims Non-Instructional
Claims Non-Instructional
Claims Non-Instructional
Claims Non-Instructional
Claims Non-Instructional
Claims Non-Instructional
Claims Non-Instructional
Claims Non-Instructional
Claims Non-Instructional

Claims Non-Instructional

Ac Supp/DSPS Hrly Instruct

Claims Non-
Instructional

Other Positions Held Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

Department

Cuesta-Foundation

Cuesta-Foundation

Cuesta-Foundation

Cuesta-Foundation

Cuesta-Foundation

Cuesta-Foundation

Cuesta-Foundation

Cuesta-Foundation

Cuesta-Foundation

Cuesta-Foundation

Cuesta-Foundation

Cuesta-Foundation

Cuesta-Foundation

Cuesta-Foundation

Cuesta-Foundation

Cuesta-Foundation

Cuesta-Foundation

Total Wages

$84,773

$67,501

$47,158

$47,112

$46,493

$1,193

$1,095

$1,025

$900

$765

$713

$689

$682

$640

$633

$629

$594

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$16,097

$13,731

$11,942

$11,831

$12,182

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Claims Non-Instructional

Claims Non-Instructional

Claims Non-Instructional

Claims Non-Instructional

Claims Non-Instructional

Claims Non-Instructional

Claims Non-Instructional

Claims Non-Instructional

Claims Non-Instructional

Claims Non-Instructional

Claims Non-Instructional

Claims Non-Instructional

Claims Non-Instructional

Claims Non-Instructional

Claims Non-Instructional

Claims Non-Instructional

Claims Non-Instructional

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

Cuesta-Foundation

Cuesta-Foundation

Cuesta-Foundation

Cuesta-Foundation

Cuesta-Foundation

Cuesta-Foundation

Cuesta-Foundation

Cuesta-Foundation

Cuesta-Foundation

Cuesta-Foundation

Cuesta-Foundation

Cuesta-Foundation

Cuesta-Foundation

Cuesta-Foundation

Cuesta-Foundation

Cuesta-Foundation

Cuesta-Foundation

$576

$554

$541

$502

$488

$462

$443

$399

$398

$377

$371

$330

$311

$257

$195

$168

$138

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



