Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director-Foundation Programs		San Luis Obispo County Community College District	Cuesta-Foundation	\$84,773	\$16,097
Lead Acct Foundation		San Luis Obispo County Community College District	Cuesta-Foundation	\$67,501	\$13,731
Institutional Adv Supp Coord		San Luis Obispo County Community College District	Cuesta-Foundation	\$47,158	\$11,942
Foundation Support Coordinator		San Luis Obispo County Community College District	Cuesta-Foundation	\$47,112	\$11,831
Accounting Technician II		San Luis Obispo County Community College District	Cuesta-Foundation	\$46,493	\$12,182
Claims Non-Instructional		San Luis Obispo County Community College District	Cuesta-Foundation	\$1,193	\$0
Claims Non-Instructional		San Luis Obispo County Community College District	Cuesta-Foundation	\$1,095	\$0
Claims Non-Instructional		San Luis Obispo County Community College District	Cuesta-Foundation	\$1,025	\$0
Claims Non-Instructional		San Luis Obispo County Community College District	Cuesta-Foundation	\$900	\$0
Claims Non-Instructional		San Luis Obispo County Community College District	Cuesta-Foundation	\$765	\$0
Claims Non-Instructional		San Luis Obispo County Community College District	Cuesta-Foundation	\$713	\$0
Claims Non-Instructional		San Luis Obispo County Community College District	Cuesta-Foundation	\$689	\$0
Claims Non-Instructional		San Luis Obispo County Community College District	Cuesta-Foundation	\$682	\$0
Claims Non-Instructional		San Luis Obispo County Community College District	Cuesta-Foundation	\$640	\$0
Claims Non-Instructional		San Luis Obispo County Community College District	Cuesta-Foundation	\$633	\$0
Claims Non-Instructional		San Luis Obispo County Community College District	Cuesta-Foundation	\$629	\$0
Ac Supp/DSPS Hrly Instruct	Claims Non- Instructional	San Luis Obispo County Community College District	Cuesta-Foundation	\$594	\$0

Claims Non-Instructional	San Luis Obispo County Community College District	Cuesta-Foundation	\$576	\$0
Claims Non-Instructional	San Luis Obispo County Community College District	Cuesta-Foundation	\$554	\$0
Claims Non-Instructional	San Luis Obispo County Community College District	Cuesta-Foundation	\$541	\$0
Claims Non-Instructional	San Luis Obispo County Community College District	Cuesta-Foundation	\$502	\$0
Claims Non-Instructional	San Luis Obispo County Community College District	Cuesta-Foundation	\$488	\$0
Claims Non-Instructional	San Luis Obispo County Community College District	Cuesta-Foundation	\$462	\$0
Claims Non-Instructional	San Luis Obispo County Community College District	Cuesta-Foundation	\$443	\$0
Claims Non-Instructional	San Luis Obispo County Community College District	Cuesta-Foundation	\$399	\$0
Claims Non-Instructional	San Luis Obispo County Community College District	Cuesta-Foundation	\$398	\$0
Claims Non-Instructional	San Luis Obispo County Community College District	Cuesta-Foundation	\$377	\$0
Claims Non-Instructional	San Luis Obispo County Community College District	Cuesta-Foundation	\$371	\$0
Claims Non-Instructional	San Luis Obispo County Community College District	Cuesta-Foundation	\$330	\$0
Claims Non-Instructional	San Luis Obispo County Community College District	Cuesta-Foundation	\$311	\$0
Claims Non-Instructional	San Luis Obispo County Community College District	Cuesta-Foundation	\$257	\$0
Claims Non-Instructional	San Luis Obispo County Community College District	Cuesta-Foundation	\$195	\$0
Claims Non-Instructional	San Luis Obispo County Community College District	Cuesta-Foundation	\$168	\$0
Claims Non-Instructional	San Luis Obispo County Community College District	Cuesta-Foundation	\$138	\$0